
  

INDIAN AEROSPACE & ENGINEERING 
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FEE STRUCTURE OF AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE ENGINEERING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
OR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  (i). RULES AND REGULATIONS 

a) Expenses incurred during technical visits / Practical at out sourced facilities to the various organizations and DGCA examination fees is 

borne by the student. 

Note: The Practical fees at out sourced facilities may range from Rs.1,00,000/- to Rs.1,20,000/- & University fee for various degree program    
ranges from Rs. 20,000/- to Rs. 35,000/- per year. 

b) GST & other Govt. taxes (if applicable) should be paid in addition to the above-mentioned fees as per prevailing Govt. Norms. 

c) Tuition fee has to be paid by 5th of every month. 

d) Lodging & Boarding Fee Rs.7000/- (+ service charges as per Govt. rate) per month (optional). 

    (ii). CONCESSIONS OFFERED * 

a) Meritorious students with 90% and above in qualifying examination will be granted 10% concession on tuition fees. 

b) If the total fee is paid in lump sum, 15% concession on tuition fees. 

c) Concession will be offered only in one of the above-mentioned categories to the deserving candidates. 

    (iii). NOTE: FEE REFUND WILL BE GOVERNED BY THE FOLLOWING RULES: 

a) Cancellation of registration/admission within 15 days from the date of registration/admission : 30% of fees will be deducted 

b) Cancellation of registration/admission after 15 days but before 30 days of registration/admission: 50% of fees will be deducted 

c) Cancellation after 30 days of admission / registration. : No refund 

d) Entire fees paid will be forfeited if the student (s) cancel admission after attending the classes even for a  day. 
 

  DECLARATION  
 

I Mr./Miss  Son/Daughter of Shri   

hereby declare that I have gone through the above-mentioned fee structure of Indian Aerospace and Engg. and will be paying the fees accordingly.  

I also know that a fee once paid is not refundable. I have gone through the rules for the fees given in the prospectus 

 
 

  ____________ 

 
             ________________ ______________________ 

 
________________________ 

Date            Place   Signature of Student     Signature of Guardian 

S.NO
. 

DESCRIPTION FEE (RS.) 

1. 
Registration Fee 

(Non Refundable) 

 

25,000/- 

2. 
Admission Fee 

(Non-Refundable) 
 

2,00,000/- 

3. 
Library Fee 
(One Time) 

 

5,000/- 

4. 
Cost of Uniform 

(One Time) 

 

5,000/- 

5. 
Tuition Fee Rs. 10,834/per 

month payable by 5th of each 
month for 36 months. 

 

3,90,000/- 

  

TOTAL FEES 
 

6,25,000/- 

 

S.NO DESCRIPTION FEE (RS.) 

 
1. 

 
Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) 

 
25,000/- 

 

2. 
 

Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) 
 

2,00,000/- 

 
3. 

 
Library Fee (One Time) 

 
5,000/- 

 
4. 

 
Cost of Uniform (One Time) 

 
5,000/- 

 

TUITION FEES - MODE OF PAYMENT (SEMESTER WISE) 

 
1. 

 

1st Semester 
 

65,000/- 

 
2. 

 
2nd Semester 

 
65,000/- 

 
3. 

 
3rd Semester 

 
65,000/- 

 
4. 

 
4th Semester 

 
65,000/- 

 
5. 

 
5th Semester 

 
65,000/- 

 
6. 

 
6th Semester 

 
65,000/- 

 

TOTAL FEES 
 

6,25,000/- 

 


